
	

	

Prescott Pops Symphony – Schedule* – 2018-2019 Rev. 3/20/18  
 
 

CONCERT 1 (2018) “The Force Returns”  
June 25 Monday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
June 27 Wednesday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
July 2  Monday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
July 5  Thursday 7:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
July 7  Saturday 3:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
July 8  Sunday 3:00 PM Concert  YCPAC 

 
CONCERT 2 (2018) “A Cole Porter Celebration”  
July 16  Monday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
July 18  Wednesday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
July 23  Monday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
July 25 Wednesday 7:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
July 28 Saturday 3:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
July 29 Sunday 3:00 PM Concert  YCPAC 
 
CONCERT 3 (2018) “Prescott Pops Picks”  
Aug. 23 Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS  
Aug. 30 Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Sept. 6  Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Sept. 13 Thursday 7:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Sept. 15 Saturday 3:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Sept. 16 Sunday 3:00 PM Concert  YCPAC 
 
CONCERT 4 (2018) “Jingle All the Way”  
Nov. 8  Thursday 7:00PM Rehearsal  PHS  
Nov. 15 Thursday  7:00PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Nov. 22  NO REHEARSAL – THANKSGIVING  
Nov. 29 Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Dec. 6  Thursday 7:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Dec. 8  Saturday 3:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Dec. 9  Sunday 3:00 PM Concert  YCPAC 

 
CONCERT 5 (2019) “Easy to Love” 
Jan. 24 Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Jan. 31 Thursday  7:00PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Feb. 7  Thursday 7:00 PM Rehearsal  PHS 
Feb. 14 Thursday 7:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Feb. 16 Saturday 3:00 PM Dress Rehearsal YCPAC 
Feb. 17 Sunday 3:00 PM CONCERT  YCPAC 
 

MUSIC MEMORY CONCERTS (2019) 
Feb. 21 Thursday 9:30 and 11:30 AM   YCPAC 
 

 
*subject to change 

 
Prescott High School (PHS) – 1050 N. Ruth St., Prescott AZ 86301 

Yavapai College Performing Arts Center (YCPAC) – 1100 E. Sheldon St., Prescott, AZ 86301 
Prescott Valley Civic Center, Theater on the Green – 7501 E Civic Cir, Prescott Valley, AZ 86314  


